Lake Nighthorse Olympic Triathlon

Place Name Hometown Gender Type Bib # Time Pace Speed Division Rank
1 DAVID PRESTON M: 1 OLYMPIC 1 1 02:16:06.06 04:15 14.1mph Male Overall: 1
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:25:08.80 26:58 2.2mph 00:25:08.80
Swim 2 00:01:01.57 08:15 7.3mph 00:26:10.36
T1 00:01:14.14 19:53 3.0mph 00:27:24.50
Bike 01:02:55.60 02:31 23.7mph 01:30:20.09
T2 00:00:39.01 10:27 5.7mph 01:30:59.10
Run 00:45:06.97 07:15 8.3mph 02:16:06.06
2 MOLLY HUMMEL F: 1 OLYMPIC 1 6 02:27:44.92 04:37 13.0mph Female Overall: 1
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:27:04.78 29:03 2.1mph 00:27:04.78
Swim 2 00:01:00.35 08:05 7.4mph 00:28:05.12
T1 00:00:56.17 15:03 4.0mph 00:29:01.28
Bike 01:07:20.74 02:42 22.1mph 01:36:22.02
T2 00:00:59.99 16:05 3.7mph 01:37:22.01
Run 00:50:22.91 08:06 7.4mph 02:27:44.92
3 MICHAEL MILLS M: 2 OLYMPIC 1 17 02:39:56.79 04:59 12.0mph Male Overall: 2
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:30:14.28 32:26 1.8mph 00:30:14.28
Swim 2 00:01:03.46 08:30 7.1mph 00:31:17.74
T1 00:01:36.41 25:51 2.3mph 00:32:54.14
Bike 01:15:22.04 03:01 19.8mph 01:48:16.17
T2 00:01:02.52 16:46 3.6mph 01:49:18.69
Run 00:50:38.11 08:08 7.4mph 02:39:56.79
4 KARL EDGERTON M: 3 OLYMPIC 1 3 02:43:38.06  05:06 11.7mph Male Overall: 3
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:21:36.54 23:11 2.6mph 00:21:36.54
Swim 2 00:01:21.41 10:55 5.5mph 00:22:57.95
T1 00:02:14.45 36:03 1.7mph 00:25:12.39
Bike 01:21:28.15 03:16 18.3mph 01:46:40.54
T2 00:01:09.42 18:37 3.2mph 01:47:49.95
Run 00:55:48.12 08:58 6.7mph 02:43:38.06
5 PIPER BUCK F:2 OLYMPIC 1 5 02:44:39.33  05:08 11.7mph Female Overall: 2
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:29:50.65 32:01 1.9mph 00:29:50.65
Swim 2 00:00:49.71 06:39 9.0mph 00:30:40.36
T1 00:00:38.18 10:14 5.9mph 00:31:18.54
Bike 01:19:50.82 03:12 18.7mph 01:51:09.35
T2 00:00:41.12 11:01 5.4mph 01:51:50.47
Run 00:52:48.86 08:29 7.1mph 02:44:39.33
6 STEPHEN HIATT BLANDING, UT M: 4 OLYMPIC 1 25 02:45:29.28 05:10 11.6mph Male Overall: 4
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:26:56.15 28:53 2.1mph 00:26:56.15
Swim 2 00:01:14.25 09:57 6.0mph 00:28:10.40
T1 00:01:49.48 29:21 2.0mph 00:29:59.87
Bike 01:17:15.32 03:06 19.3mph 01:47:15.19
T2 00:01:30.78 24:20 2.5mph 01:48:45.96
Run 00:56:43.32 09:07 6.6mph 02:45:29.28
7 CALEB HARRIS-BAKER M: 5 OLYMPIC 1 2 02:49:20.65 05:17 11.3mph Male Overall: 5
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:32:04.37 34:24 1.7mph 00:32:04.37
Swim 2 00:01:02.71 08:24 7.1mph 00:33:07.07
T1 00:02:41.96 43:26 1.4mph 00:35:49.03
Bike 01:22:58.09 03:20 18.0mph 01:58:47.12
T2 00:01:57.80 31:35 1.9mph 02:00:44.91
Run 00:48:35.74 07:49 7.7mph 02:49:20.65
8 MICHAEL ELLIS M: 6 OLYMPIC 1 10 02:52:27.68 05:23 11.1mph Male Overall: 6
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:31:13.70 33:30 1.8mph 00:31:13.70
Swim 2 00:01:12.36 09:42 6.2mph 00:32:26.06
T1 00:02:21.31 37:54 1.6mph 00:34:47.37
Bike 01:22:20.32 03:18 18.1mph 01:57:07.69
T2 00:01:52.56 30:11 2.0mph 01:59:00.24
Run 00:53:27.44 08:36 7.0mph 02:52:27.68
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9 NANCY PRICE F:3 OLYMPIC 1 8 02:56:08.32 05:30 10.9mph Female Overall: 3
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:31:00.48 33:16 1.8mph 00:31:00.48
Swim 2 00:01:16.58 10:16 5.8mph 00:32:17.06
T1 00:01:51.49 29:54 2.0mph 00:34:08.54
Bike 01:24:46.04 03:24 17.6mph 01:58:54.58
T2 00:01:11.36 19:08 3.1mph 02:00:05.94
Run 00:56:02.39 09:01 6.7mph 02:56:08.32
10 NICHOLAS SAUVAN M: 7 OLYMPIC 1 13 02:57:18.74 05:32 10.8mph Male Overall: 7
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:30:54.72 33:09 1.8mph 00:30:54.72
Swim 2 00:01:10.40 09:26 6.4mph 00:32:05.12
T1 00:03:04.05 49:21 1.2mph 00:35:09.17
Bike 01:23:12.85 03:20 17.9mph 01:58:22.02
T2 00:02:10.81 35:05 1.7mph 02:00:32.83
Run 00:56:45.92 09:08 6.6mph 02:57:18.74
11 ALLISON MILLS F: 4 OLYMPIC 1 7 03:09:18.16 05:54 10.1mph Female Overall: 4
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:37:42.78 40:27 1.5mph 00:37:42.78
Swim 2 00:01:03.83 08:33 7.0mph 00:38:46.60
T1 00:01:12.89 19:33 3.1mph 00:39:59.49
Bike 01:24:13.69 03:23 17.7mph 02:04:13.17
T2 00:00:51.91 13:55 4.3mph 02:05:05.08
Run 01:04:13.09 10:20 5.8mph 03:09:18.16
12 SANAMI FOTTRAL F:5 OLYMPIC1 11 03:11:45.22  05:59 10.0mph Female Overall: 5
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:28:17.64 30:21 2.0mph 00:28:17.64
Swim 2 00:01:06.70 08:56 6.7mph 00:29:24.34
T1 00:03:01.35 48:38 1.2mph 00:32:25.69
Bike 01:33:37.01 03:45 15.9mph 02:06:02.70
T2 00:01:36.01 25:45 2.3mph 02:07:38.71
Run 01:04:06.52 10:19 5.8mph 03:11:45.22
13 JENNIFER F: 6 OLYMPIC1 14 03:13:33.50 06:02 9.9mph Female Overall: 6
CHESNULOVITCH
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:35:49.56 38:26 1.6mph 00:35:49.56
Swim 2 00:01:03.77 08:33 7.0mph 00:36:53.33
T1 00:02:40.04 42:55 1.4mph 00:39:33.36
Bike 01:31:39.30 03:41 16.3mph 02:11:12.66
T2 00:00:46.85 12:33 4.8mph 02:11:59.50
Run 01:01:34.00 09:54 6.1mph 03:13:33.50
14 KELLY NOWLEN F:7 OLYMPIC1 20 03:18:39.26  06:12 9.7mph Female Overall: 7
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:32:21.87 34:43 1.7mph 00:32:21.87
Swim 2 00:01:40.83 13:31 4.4mph 00:34:02.70
T1 00:03:59.40 04:12 0.9mph 00:38:02.09
Bike 01:32:41.97 03:43 16.1mph 02:10:44.06
T2 00:01:01.11 16:23 3.7mph 02:11:45.17
Run 01:06:54.09 10:46 5.6mph 03:18:39.26
15 MICHAEL MARTINEZ M: 8 OLYMPIC 1 4 03:31:57.07 06:37 9.1mph Male Overall: 8
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:36:46.68 39:27 1.5mph 00:36:46.68
Swim 2 00:01:37.65 13:05 4.6mph 00:38:24.33
T1 00:03:24.95 54:58 1.1mph 00:41:49.27
Bike 01:33:52.79 03:46 15.9mph 02:15:42.06
T2 00:02:55.61 47:06 1.3mph 02:18:37.67
Run 01:13:19.41 11:48 5.1mph 03:31:57.07
16 WILLIAM ZIMSKY M: 9 OLYMPIC 1 12 03:33:48.19 06:40 9.0mph Male Overall: 9
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:35:01.47 37:34 1.6mph 00:35:01.47
Swim 2 00:01:45.99 14:12 4.2mph 00:36:47.45
T1 00:06:08.27 38:46 0.6mph 00:42:55.72
Bike 01:33:42.65 03:46 15.9mph 02:16:38.36
T2 00:03:30.64 56:29 1.1mph 02:20:09.00
Run 01:13:39.20 11:51 5.1mph 03:33:48.19
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17 JASON ENDRES M: 10 OLYMPIC 1 15 03:40:11.79 06:52 8.7mph Male Overall: 10
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:32:43.97 35:07 1.7mph 00:32:43.97
Swim 2 00:01:25.04 11:24 5.3mph 00:34:09.01
T1 00:03:47.42 00:59 1.0mph 00:37:56.42
Bike 01:43:59.91 04:11 14.3mph 02:21:56.32
T2 00:02:22.09 38:06 1.6mph 02:24:18.41
Run 01:15:53.38 12:12 4.9mph 03:40:11.79
18 VICTOR CHEUNG M: 11 OLYMPIC 1 19 03:57:12.42 07:24 8.1mph Male Overall: 11
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 01:12:42.74 18:00 0.8mph 01:12:42.74
Swim 2 00:00:26.16 03:30 17.1mph 01:13:08.90
T1 00:04:03.09 05:12 0.9mph 01:17:11.98
Bike 01:39:12.27 03:59 15.0mph 02:56:24.25
T2 00:01:35.91 25:43 2.3mph 02:58:00.16
Run 00:59:12.27 09:31 6.3mph 03:57:12.42
19 ANDREW MOORE M: 12 OLYMPIC 1 21 03:59:38.05 07:29 8.0mph Male Overall: 12
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:47:25.13 50:52 1.2mph 00:47:25.13
Swim 2 00:00:41.27 05:32 10.8mph 00:48:06.40
T1 00:04:08.68 06:41 0.9mph 00:52:15.07
Bike 01:57:20.39 04:43 12.7mph 02:49:35.46
T2 00:00:52.10 13:58 4.3mph 02:50:27.55
Run 01:09:10.50 11:07 5.4mph 03:59:38.05
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